
o"?.1' 

"3J, 
f,::!g,,; r, AiMs

I,tu, JLaoS,Av A,{IJRTDHA qRISH

D.,llo6PITAtPlnEMr

HAE OGFiA

F!md.:39_s6

ffimrH*;m

: 36.2

830
26.4
31.8

x

AASOLUTE NEI]TROPHILS

A6SOLUTE LYUPHOC\fFC
EOSINOPHILS

Aaso&7E EOS|NoPH'LS
MONOCYIES

5a

1785.60

198.40
00

!t



103301

ME. TADHAV AXUMDflA GIRISH

fi.dbd: A!.E dn 5 P.n Fir

EEE

Nomelrc Noh@hDmc

Brood c. c4nhr s1suxsfio

f,ffig;;.,.o',,.,",

Dept. of patholoov
lror neponpurpote onry) 

v, MS



o"?.l,;L3-1"1no,on,

103&r
rrts. ,loflAv AXUMoHT Glirs

condb. o.r. r Iltu :
OT,HO5PIT,Ar PAIEm

: ,^8,

x{it*ft fi{,ti{ituffi,ffii{ffi ffiffi i}n:*_,
rr,END OP REPoRTT1,

@
MDr 

ja.r{rx x Dr,

QIOOD G

t-- -..-



A. D"?t*lt,:Lfspsv

103801

l.lE. .IADHAV ANUMOI GtRtSH

cddbn rr.t r 7n.:,^,i,r^_r.".",",.,."*, iilii,ilii

BSI.F A PP

)+

r$.ntD..rr br <^^,.-.

:95

\IWDr. roo&la RrDr
MD lMiftbiotos I Dh pnr^L- 4

r--I

c.,I 
" 
g n,;;;;



Dept. of patholoov
rro, x.pon p!.pose on&)

l.lE, ,ADHAV ANUMOfiA GtRtsH

tu
ffi;H:;r";i&i#:l

cHoaEsrRolrtot R^10
,8
301

2.41

im"ffi, #il #- JT".ora,a;;ri.tior figlS ** ,fffi
il"#ffiiflffi rrffi ' 

;;; 
" ", " 

:' *

t- @
",?.'^:,Sv-r*

-I

_- 
=--_



o"?,1';L3-i"11""r,

10t€ot

I.48. JAOiiAV AIURADHA Glfus8

tu
Cox.Gfior Ort I in.i

Dr.h06rnAt pAnEtvr

cTto T

I./REA NTTROGEN tetofi)
17

n-

Elpc!EUrc

ERIJiI ELECIROLYT

t-_ --



D"?.:;-:ll_::l#sy

MU. ]AC1MV AfiLii,r')}lA ORISH

c6tr..flon D.t. a raE.i
D,,nosPnAr pAnE[r

: 9r

0.2

0.20
t9
10
57

4,2
3.8
210
1.58

ErLtRUa,N ORECII*tuhr
alURU_€ll{tNorRECT(stum)

ALKa(|NE PHOSPHATASE (atum)

PFO,IENS TOTAL lhh I
aLBlrMtN(Btuh)

lii,is"l'.,?,
fllir"r 'i,FAnn oo o.

flYi', "'*

FT t tiv.r runctioh Iaruauen roraifrfi

ah,,rs
n.a.t,..a



tu
}IU, )AOHAV AXURADHA qfiIsr

'"?.:'^g^3;rn*n,

D, nocpner pentm
rna,qrgrrn run] hto.t rrru

!9i^tr( vaL(JES

OF

1lo,arrr,"a",nG

INIfo "o^'nor;*""*,,*
11A

i.rortIye.i,,. --, ---



D"pj,^ot pathotoov
r, ", xepon purporeOnryt _, AiMs

r03801

&8, JADHAV AI{IJMD} GIfuSH

tol142a21glosPnAr eAnEn

URINE ROUTTTIE

"fficuu',.1o!

KETONES

A(E SALTS

EPITHELIALCELLS

25

ABSENT
ABSENI

ABSENT

1-2
AESENI
2-3

ABSENT
ABSENI

PUS CEILS


